
 

Easy Read Information Sheet 

The Sensory Experiences of Autistic Adolescent 

Females 

This study is part of a research project.   

 

The study will ask about the senses and how they work 

for autistic females. 

 

It is up to you and your parents/guardian if you want to 

take part. If you do take part, your parent will be asked 

to agree by signing a form and emailing it back.  

1. What do I have to do to take part?  

Your parent or guardian will type your answers to the 

questions.  You tell them what to type.  

 



The survey will ask questions about your sensory 

experiences.  It will ask about the eight senses: touch, 

smell, taste, hearing, vision, movement, deep pressure 

and inside your body feelings. 

 

The survey will take 10-20 minutes to complete.   

All your answers will be private.  

 

2. What might be hard about taking part? 

 

Some people might get tired when filling in the survey. 

If this happens, you could take a break and come back 

to it later.  You can finish it over a few days if you need 

to. 

Some people might be sad when they remember 

sensory experiences.  If this happens you can: 

• take a break  



• talk with a family member or a teacher 

 

You can change your mind and not take part any more 

at any time.  
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